



\$~46

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 148/2023 & CM APPL. 33079/2023**

KALAMI DEVI & ORS.

.....Appellants

Through: Mr. Rajan Sood, Ms. Ashima Sood,
Ms. Megha Sood, Advocates.

versus

UNION OF INDIA

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER

27.01.2025

%

No time left.

List on 13.08.2025.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

JANUARY 27, 2025/ vp